Hara
20.06.25
21.06.25
22.06.25
23.06.25
24.06.25
25.06.25
26.06.25

27.06.25

28.06.25

29.06.25
30.06.25

01.07.25

02.07.25
03.07.25
04.07.25
05.07.25
06.07.25
07.07.25
08.07.25
09.07.25
10.07.25
11.07.25
12.07.25
13.07.25
14.07.25
15.07.25
16.07.25
17.07.25
18.07.25
19.07.25
20.07.25
21.07.25

22.07.25

23.07.25
24.07.25

Jlenp HEACTH
IISITHHIA
cybbota

BOCKPECEHBE

MTOHENENBHHK
BTOPHUK

cpena
YeTBEpT

IITHUIIA

cy066oTta

BOCKPECCHBC
INOHCACIIbHUK

BTOPHUK

cpena
4eTBepr
MSATHUALA
cybb6ota
BOCKPECEHbE
HOHEIeITbHUK
BTOPHHK
cpena
4eTBepr
ISITHUIIA
cyobota
BOCKPECEHbE
MOHEAETHHUK
BTOPHHK
cpena
4eTBepr
MSATHUALA
cybbota
BOCKPECEHbE
HOHEIeITbHUK

BTOPHUK

cpena
4eTBepr

Pexxum paboThl MPUEMHON KOMUCCUU
B IIEPUO/T IIPUEMHOM KAMITAHUU 2025

Bpewms
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 13:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 13:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 15:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 15:00

HepaboYHil ICHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 15:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00

Jara
25.07.25
26.07.25
27.07.25
28.07.25
29.07.25
30.07.25
31.07.25

01.08.25

02.08.25

03.08.25
04.08.25

05.08.25

06.08.25
07.08.25
08.08.25
09.08.25
10.08.25
11.08.25
12.08.25
13.08.25
14.08.25
15.08.25
16.08.25
17.08.25
18.08.25
19.08.25
20.08.25
21.08.25
22.08.25
23.08.25
24.08.25
25.08.25

26.08.25

27.08.25
28.08.25
29.08.25
30.08.25
31.08.25

Jlensb Hemenu
IIsaTHua
cybborta
BOCKpPECEHBE
MOHEAEILHUK
BTOPHHUK
cpena
YEeTBEPT

MATHULA

cybborta

BOCKPCCCHLC
IHOHCACIBbHUK

BTOPHHUK

cpena
4eTBepr
ISATHALIA
cy66ota
BOCKPECEHbE
MOHEICTTbHUK
BTOPHUK
cpena
4eTBepr
MSTHHALA
cyb6ota
BOCKPECEHBE
MOHEICTBHUK
BTOPHHK
cpena
4eTBepr
ISATHULIA
cybborta
BOCKPECEHBE
MOHEICTTbHUK

BTOPHHUK

cpena
4eTBepr
NSATHALIA
cy66ota
BOCKPECEHbE

Bpewms
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 13:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 12:00
14:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 15:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 12:00
14:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 12:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 13:00

HepabovHii IeHb
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 13:00
10:00 — 12:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 12:00
14:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 17:00
10:00 — 13:00

Hepabouuii 1eHb



